Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Aleksa Volkova

2 Coralie Plante

3 Angelina Makhoul

4  Dylane Laplante
WD Juliette Boutin

Invitation Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2023

Montréal, Québec

16 novembre 2023 au 19 novembre 2023
Junior Women (Evé. 49) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Boucherville

Mercier

Les Lames d'Argent
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Ville Mont-Royal

A

Skate Canada

Martine Ostiguy

Date:

19-Nov-2023 2:51:18PM

Stephanie Marcus

Patinage Canada

Points

105.04
74.70
55.00
54.11



